
ADV 1233699

I.D.: 60332479

Data publicarii	25.08.21	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.508,80 RON - 1.508,80 RON

Descriere: 1 EF496304- TEU BRANSAMENT CU COLIER d.110x025 Buc 12.00 57.24 686.88 2 EF490104- MUFA d.025 Buc 24.00 6.40 153.60 3 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR11 d.075 Buc 2.00 13.69 27.38 4 EF490104- MUFA d.075 Buc 2.00 20.29 40.58 5 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR11 d.160 Buc 4.00 46.50 186.00 6 FLANSA LIBERA OL PN10/16 d.160 Buc 4.00 61.92 247.68 7 EF490104- MUFA d.160 Buc 4.00 41.67 166.68 TOTAL : 1,508.80
